Specifications are subject  to change without notice. 441 21 1422 01     9/15/18
80% ECM Single Stage Heating Furnace
EASIER TO SELL
� 80% AFUE
� Flame roll−out sensors standard
� Category I venting
� Blocked vent switch
� 24 VAC humidifier terminal

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS Gas Furnace: N8MXL
2 441 21 1422 01Specifications subject to change without notice.
MODEL NUMBER IDENTIFICATION GUIDE
DIGIT POSITION                                                          1 2 3 4 5 6,7,8 9,10 11,12 13 14
N 8 M X L 045 14 12 A 1
N = Entry
8 = 80%  AFUE                                          EFFICIENCY
M = Multiposition POSITION
V = Variable Speed Blower Motor − ECM
X = ECM Blower Motor
S = Single−stage
T = Two−stage TYPE
N = Standard
L = Low NOx FEATURE
045 = 44,000 BTU/hr
070 = 66,000 BTU/hr
090 = 88,000 BTU/hr
110 = 110,000 BTU/hr
135 = 132,000 BTU/hr HEAT INPUT
14 = 14−3/16”
17 = 17−1/2”
21 = 21”
24 = 24−1/2” CABINET WIDTH
 12 = 1200 CFM
14 = 1400 CFM
16 = 1600 CFM
18 = 1800 CFM
20 = 2000 CFM
22 = 2200 CFM NOMINAL MAXIMUM COOLING AIRFLOW @ .5 IN. W.C.
SALES (MAJOR) REVISION DIGIT
ENGINEERING (MINOR) REVISION DIGIT
 ECM-Electronically Commutated Motor
ACCESSORIES PART NUMBER IDENTIFICATION GUIDE
DIGIT POSITION 1 2 3 4 5, 6, 7 8, 9 10, 11
N A H A 001 01 DH
N = Non−Branded BRANDING
A = Accessory PRODUCT GROUP
H = Heating KIT USAGE
A = Original
B = 2nd Generation MAJOR SERIES
Product Identifier Number
Package Quantity
Type of Kit (Example:  DH = Draft Hood − Chimney Adapter)
For California Residents:
For installation in SCAQMD only: This furnace does not meet the SCAQMD Rule 1111 14 ng/J NOx emission limit, and thus is subject to
a mitigation fee of up to $450. This furnace is not eligible for the Clean Air Furnace Rebate Program: www.CleanAirFurnaceRebate.com
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS Gas Furnace: N8MXL
441 21 1422 01 3Specifications subject to change without notice.
PHYSICAL DATA
NATURAL GAS 0451412 0451714 0701712 0701716 0702118 0901714
INPUT BTUH*
Upflow 44,000 44,000 66,000 66,000 66,000 88,000
Hz/Downflow 42,000 42,000 63,000 63,000 63,000 84,000
OUTPUT CAPACITY BTUH*
(Nonweatherized ICS) †
Upflow 36,000 35,000 54,000 54,000 53,000 71,000
Hz/Downflow 34,000 34,000 51,000 51,000 51,000 68,000
AFUE † * Nonweather-
ized ICS 80.0 80.0 80.0 80.0 80.0 80.0
TRANSFORMER (24 volt) 40 VA
CERTIFIED TEMP RISE RANGE −
�F (�C)
30−60
(17−33)